

450 Hillside Drive A110 Mesquite, NV 89027 702.346.2280

RATE SCHEDULE

Effective January 1, 2024

CLASSIFICATION	STANDARD RATE
Principal Engineer/Surveyor/Planner/GIS/RD	\$250
Project Engineer/Surveyor/Planner/GIS/RD	\$180
Design Engineer/Surveyor/Planner/GIS/RD	\$155
Designer/Draftsperson	\$90
Senior CAD Technician/Graphic Designer	\$145
Project Manager	\$120
Administrative Assistant	\$100
Construction Manager	\$155
Senior Inspector	\$135
Senior Field Technician	\$120
1 Person Survey Crew	\$165
2 Person Survey Crew	\$215
3 Person Survey Crew	\$280
Consultants, Outside Services, Materials & Direct Charges	Cost plus 10%
Overtime Work	Rate plus 50%

^{*}RD = Residential/Commercial Designer

Blueprints, reproductions, and outside graphic services will be charged at vendor invoice. Any fees related to submissions, processing, etc. may also be charged if paid out-of-pocket. Auto mileage will be charged at the IRS standard rate, currently 67 cents per mile.

Rate schedule subject to change January 1, 2025.